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[ENGINEERED TO KEEP YOU AHEAD

Hints and features:

e Agricultural wide-base tyre of the 70
series for tractors in the low-performance
range up to large tractors with over 200

hp.

¢ All-round tyre for use on farmland and

grassland.

¢ Offers higher load capacities with the
same inflation pressure in comparison to

85 standard tyres.

e R-1W drive tread pattern with higher
tread depth for improved traction and

high mileage.

AST-TYRE 480/ 70 R 28

151 A8/ 145 E, TL, AS 370

HIGH SPEED

Product-No.: 15225112

Technical Information:

Product number

Tyre Size

R/D

TL/TT

LI/ Sl

Tread

Manufacturer
Specification

Recom. Rim
Permissible rim

Width mm

Outer diameter mm
Static radius mm
Rolling circumference mm
Payload in kg at kph (1)
Payload in kg at kph (2)
Inflation pressure bar
Weight kg

Tyre content 75% litre
Stud width mm

Stud height mm
Number of studs
Certified

Nominal width [mm]
Aspect ratio

Direction bound

Tread symmetry

15225112
480/70R 28
Radial

TL

151 A8/ 145 E
370

Alliance
High Speed
15

14, 16

479

1423

640

4313

3450/ 40
2900/ 70
2,50

106,82

288

37

46,0

20x2

ECE 106
480

70

Yes
symmetrisch

All technical information in this website is based on the information provided by the manufacturers. The content is non-binding and serves solely for information purposes

Bohnenkamp Suisse AG does not take liability for anything related to these details. Any liability for any immediate or indirect damages, claims for damages,
consequential damages of any kind or from any legal ground, which ensued from the use of information on this website, is, provided this is lawful, utterly ruled out.
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