Bohnenkamp Moving Professionals



Hints and features:

- Agricultural wide-base tyre of the 70 series for tractors in the low-performance range up to large tractors with over 200 hp.
- All-round tyre for use on farmland and grassland.
- Offers higher load capacities with the same inflation pressure in comparison to 85 standard tyres.
- R-1W drive tread pattern with higher tread depth for improved traction and high mileage.

AST-TYRE 480 / 70 R 28 151 A8 / 145 E, TL, AS 370 HIGH SPEED

Product-No.: 15225112

Technical Information:

Product number	15225112
Tyre Size	480 / 70 R 28
R / D	Radial
TL / TT	TL
LI / SI	151 A8 / 145 E
Tread	370
Manufacturer	Alliance
Specification	High Speed
Recom. Rim	15
Permissible rim	14, 16
Width mm	479
Outer diameter mm	1423
Static radius mm	640
Rolling circumference mm	4313
Payload in kg at kph (1)	3450 / 40
Payload in kg at kph (2)	2900 / 70
Inflation pressure bar	2,50
Weight kg	106,82
Tyre content 75% litre	288
Stud width mm	37
Stud height mm	46,0
Number of studs	20x2
Certified	ECE 106
Nominal width [mm]	480
Aspect ratio	70
Direction bound	Yes
Tread symmetry	symmetrisch

All technical information in this website is based on the information provided by the manufacturers. The content is non-binding and serves solely for information purposes

Bohnenkamp Suisse AG does not take liability for anything related to these details. Any liability for any immediate or indirect damages, claims for damages, consequential damages of any kind or from any legal ground, which ensued from the use of information on this website, is, provided this is lawful, utterly ruled out.